Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Jenkinson - (907378) - Skipton Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.56
1:08.82
1:11.18
1:15.11
1:19.39
1:27.56
1:29.57
1:30.20
1:30.63
1:33.90
1:35.83
1:36.41
1:42.49
1:42.86
1:46.95

1:49.29
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Date

07/10/23
08/10/22
09/10/21
21/12/20
04/01/20
05/01/19
03/02/18
03/02/18
07/07/18
30/09/17
09/07/17
10/12/17
20/11/16
02/10/16
17/07/16
12/06/16

Date

07/10/23
08/10/22
09/10/21
21/12/20
04/01/20
05/01/19
07/07/18

Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions

Yorkshire Winter Champs

Skipton

Harrogate Janus Meet

HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017
Co Bradford Jingle Bell (A B Grade)
Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

Harrogate Summer Meet

Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions

Yorkshire Winter Champs

Skipton

Harrogate Janus Meet

HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET

City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet

Venue

Leeds

Leeds

Leeds

Craven and West
Harrogate Hydro
HARROGATE
Leeds

Leeds

Shipley Pool
Leeds

Bradford
Bradford
Harrogate
Leeds

Shipley

Harrogate

Venue

Leeds

Leeds

Leeds

Craven and West
Harrogate Hydro
HARROGATE

Shipley Pool
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03/02/18
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10/12/17
30/09/17
09/07/17
20/11/16
02/10/16
17/07/16
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Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Co Bradford Jingle Bell (A B Grade)
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017
Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

Harrogate Summer Meet
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